
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Martin Vermaat - (1420325) - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

33.78 402 F 26/11/23 2023 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier High Wycombe Camden Swiss 3

34.16 389 F 07/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

34.39 381 H 06/11/22 SE London Winter Championships 2022 Lewisham  2

34.58 375 F 27/11/22 Wycombe DSC Open L3 Meet 2022 High Wycombe  3

35.41 349 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

36.04 331 H 18/09/22 National Arena Junior League Cup Final 2022 Coventry Camden Swiss 2

38.28 276 F 02/07/22 Ealing SC Junior ARENA League Latymer  4

38.30 276 F 30/01/22 MIDDX County Championships 2022 Southbury Road LC  2

38.34 275 H 30/01/22 MIDDX County Championships 2022 Southbury Road LC  2

38.36 275 F 19/06/22 Ealing SC Junior ARENA League Swiss Cottage  4

38.45 273 F 07/05/22 Ealing SC Junior ARENA League Northolt  4

38.62 269 F 11/12/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3 London  2

38.93 263 F 09/10/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 1 London  2

38.95 262 F 13/11/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2 London  2

38.99 262 F 18/12/21 The Hillingdon 2021 Fast and Festive Meet Hillingdon  3

39.23 257 H 19/09/21 East Midlands Arena Regional Final Coventry Camden Swiss 3

40.20 239 F 18/12/21 The Hillingdon 2021 Fast and Festive Meet Hillingdon  3

42.00 209 F 18/06/21 Camden Swiss Cottage Swiss Cottage  0

42.06 208 F 09/07/21 Camden Swiss Cottage Swimming Club Swiss Cottage Leisur  0

44.20 179 F 14/05/21 Camden Swiss Cottage Swimming Club Swiss Cottage LC  0

46.70 152 F 01/11/20 Camden Swiss Cottage Swimming Club Swiss Cottage LC  0

47.91 141 F 23/02/20 Camden Swiss Cottage Medley Challenge Invitational Barnet Camden Swiss 4

49.30 129 F 05/01/20 Barnet Copthall Winter Invitational Meet London Camden Swiss 4
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33.78 402 F 26/11/23 2023 Wycombe SC L3 County & Regional Qualifier High Wycombe Camden Swiss 3

34.16 389 F 07/10/23 Winchester City Penguins Winter Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

34.58 375 F 27/11/22 Wycombe DSC Open L3 Meet 2022 High Wycombe  3

34.39 381 H 06/11/22 SE London Winter Championships 2022 Lewisham  2

35.41 349 F 15/10/22 The Winchester Autumn Qualifier Winchester  2

36.04 331 H 18/09/22 National Arena Junior League Cup Final 2022 Coventry Camden Swiss 2

38.28 276 F 02/07/22 Ealing SC Junior ARENA League Latymer  4

38.36 275 F 19/06/22 Ealing SC Junior ARENA League Swiss Cottage  4

38.45 273 F 07/05/22 Ealing SC Junior ARENA League Northolt  4

38.30 276 F 30/01/22 MIDDX County Championships 2022 Southbury Road LC  2
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40.20 239 F 18/12/21 The Hillingdon 2021 Fast and Festive Meet Hillingdon  3

38.99 262 F 18/12/21 The Hillingdon 2021 Fast and Festive Meet Hillingdon  3

38.62 269 F 11/12/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 3 London  2

38.95 262 F 13/11/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 2 London  2

38.93 263 F 09/10/21 The National Arena Swimming League London Round 1 London  2

39.23 257 H 19/09/21 East Midlands Arena Regional Final Coventry Camden Swiss 3

42.06 208 F 09/07/21 Camden Swiss Cottage Swimming Club Swiss Cottage Leisur  0

42.00 209 F 18/06/21 Camden Swiss Cottage Swiss Cottage  0

44.20 179 F 14/05/21 Camden Swiss Cottage Swimming Club Swiss Cottage LC  0

46.70 152 F 01/11/20 Camden Swiss Cottage Swimming Club Swiss Cottage LC  0

47.91 141 F 23/02/20 Camden Swiss Cottage Medley Challenge Invitational Barnet Camden Swiss 4

49.30 129 F 05/01/20 Barnet Copthall Winter Invitational Meet London Camden Swiss 4
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